REFLECT
any wavelength
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2021 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14105-000 Rev 03
Rigid Targets
Permaflect® Reference Reflectance Targets
From Prototype to Proven Performance
Leverage the advantages of Permaflect diffuse

PF-­‐10
1 m
1 m
6 mm  6 mm
0.5 m
0.5 m
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2021 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14105-000 Rev 03
Rigid Targets Ordering Information
Rigid Targets with single point spectral reflectance calibration from 350 to 2400 nm.
Rigid Targets with Average Spectral Reflectance from 350 to 2400 nm
and 905 nm nine point reflectance map.
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 ORDER NUMBER
PFT-05-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 5%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing,  	 AA-01913-005
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-10-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 10%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01913-010
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-18-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 18%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01913-018
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-50-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 50%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01913-050
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-80-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 80%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01913-080
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-94-05M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 94%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01913-095
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-05-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 5%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-005
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-10-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 10%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-010
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-18-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 18%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-018
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-50-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 50%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-050
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-80-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 80%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-080
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-94-10M-RT-TC	 Permaflect 94%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01914-095
	 without mounting; single point calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 ORDER NUMBER
PFT-05-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 5%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing,  	 AA-01915-005
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-10-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 10%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01915-010
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-18-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 18%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01915-018
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-50-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 50%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01915-050
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-80-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 80%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01915-080
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-94-05M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 94%, Rigid Target; 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01915-095
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-05-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 5%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01916-005
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-10-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 10%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01916-010
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-18-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 18%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01916-018
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-50-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 50%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01916-050
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-80-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 80%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, 6 mm thick, lightweight Al and polymer backing, 	 AA-01916-080
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
PFT-94-10M-RT-TCM	 Permaflect 94%, Rigid Target; 1.0 m x 1.0 m, thin, light Al backing, no mounting, 	 AA-01916-095
	 without mounting; 905 nm nine point mapping and calibration from 350 to 2400 nm
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2021 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14105-000 Rev 03
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 ORDER NUMBER
PFT-05M-Carry Case	 Carry case for Permaflect 0.5 m x 0.5 m Targets 	 AA-01523-050
	 Main unit size: (L x W x H) -> 0.61 m x 0.61 m x 0.20 m
	 No castors or wheels. Weight: 9.5 kg
PFT-1M-Carry Case Wheeled	 Carry case for Permaflect 1 m x 1 m Targets	 AA-01524-100
	 Main unit size: (L x W x H) -> 1.12 m x 1.12 m x 0.20 m
	 With corner wheel installed. Weight: 25 kg
PFT-15M-Carry Case Wheeled	 Carry case for Permaflect 1.5 m x 1.5 m Targets 	 AA-01524-150
	 Main unit size: (L x W x H) -> 1.63 m x 1.63 m x 0.20 m
	 With corner wheel installed. Weight: 30 kg
PFT-15M-Target Mount and Carriage	 Target mount for Permaflect 1.5 m x 1.5 m Targets;	 AA-01525-150